
Official Box Score - Final
St. Edwards at Cameron
02/16/2026 at McCord Field (Lawton, OK)

SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E LOB

St. Edwards 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 3 8

Cameron 2 4 3 1 0 1 11 10 1 11

Win: Jensen,Parker (1-0) Loss: Blakeley,Carson (0-1) Save: None.

St. Edwards 2 (6-3; 6-3 Conf )
# PLAYER POS AB R H RBI BB K PO A E LOB

6  Sebek,Trevor 3B 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 6 0 0
25 Ripple,David (PH) 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Cox,Connor 1B 3 0 1 0 1 0 4 0 1 0
12  Merriman,Ben LF 2 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0
27 Bulcroft,Jacob DH 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6
22 Ruedas,Nicodemus SS 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
1  Tate,Dylan CF 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0
40 Nathman,Kade (PH) 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Lee,Boston RF 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1
4  Sanchez,Kain C 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0
28 Ripple,Daniel (PH/C) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1

5  Stutz,Dawson 2B 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 0
7  Winters,Mayson (PH) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 Blakeley,Carson P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Smith,Grayson (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15  Frakes,Ty (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 Lellbach,Reed (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 Kruse,Wilson (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Thiele,Garrett (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 25 2 4 2 5 6 19 9 3 8

BATTING

HR: Nathman (7th, 0 out, RBI off Jensen)

TB: Nathman 4. HBP: Winters.

Team RISP: 1-4.

FIELDING

PB: Sanchez.

Cameron 11 (5-4; 5-4 Conf )
# PLAYER POS AB R H RBI BB K PO A E LOB

1  Cunningham,Wyatt CF 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
8  Roos,Zane RF 3 1 1 4 2 0 1 0 0 0
4  Villarreal,Diego SS 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 3
33 Oliveira,Nick 1B 4 0 1 1 1 3 6 0 0 1
11  Williams,Ben DH 4 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 4
7  Titsworth,Sutton LF 3 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 1
13  Harrell,Jackson 3B 4 2 3 1 0 1 1 2 0 0
29 Dunham,Carson C 4 3 3 0 0 1 6 0 0 2
20 Matthews,Ben 2B 4 1 1 1 0 1 7 2 1 0
30 Jensen,Parker P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
18  Marquez,Adrien (P) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 29 11 10 8 8 9 21 8 1 11

BATTING

2B: Williams (off Lellbach); Harrell (off Blakeley); Roos (off Smith).

HR: Harrell (3rd, 1 out, RBI off Smith)

TB: Williams 2; Harrell 7; Roos 2. 2-Out RBI: Roos 2. HBP: Cunningham 2; Villarreal.
Team RISP: 3-15.

BASERUNNING

SB: Cunningham; Villarreal.

STED IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

39 Blakeley,Carson (L) 1.0 3 4 4 1 1 8 6 35 18
26 Smith,Grayson (2) 1.2 3 5 3 2 4 13 9 46 26

15  Frakes,Ty (3.2) 1.0 2 1 0 2 0 7 5 24 9

37 Lellbach,Reed (4.2) 0.2 1 0 0 2 1 5 3 21 10

38 Kruse,Wilson (5.1) 1.0 1 1 0 1 2 5 4 19 9
50 Thiele,Garrett (6.1) 0.2 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 4 4

Totals 6.0 10 11 7 8 9 40 29 149 76

WP: Frakes; Smith 2; Blakeley. HB: Smith 2; Blakeley. Inher. Rnrs: Smith 2/2;

Lellbach 1/3; Kruse 0/2.

GO-FO: Blakeley 1-1; Smith 0-1; Frakes 2-0; Lellbach 0-1; Kruse 0-1; Thiele 1-0.

CAM IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

30 Jensen,Parker (W) 6.0 3 1 1 4 6 24 20 87 52
18  Marquez,Adrien (7) 1.0 1 1 0 1 0 7 5 28 14

Totals 7.0 4 2 1 5 6 31 25 115 66

HB: Marquez.

GO-FO: Jensen 6-5; Marquez 2-1.

Umpires: HP: ; 1B: ; 2B: ; 3B: .

First Pitch:3:07 PM. Duration:2:32.

Attendance:58



Play By Play (Full) - Final
St. Edwards at Cameron
02/16/2026 at McCord Field (Lawton, OK)

SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E LOB

St. Edwards 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 3 8

Cameron 2 4 3 1 0 1 11 10 1 11

St. Edwards starters:
6/3b/Sebek,Trevor; 29/1b/Cox,Connor; 12/lf/Merriman,Ben; 27/dh/Bulcroft,Jacob; 22/ss/Ruedas,Nicodemus; 1/cf/Tate,Dylan; 34/rf/Lee,Boston;

4/c/Sanchez,Kain; 5/2b/Stutz,Dawson; 39/p/Blakeley,Carson;

Cameron starters:
1/cf/Cunningham,Wyatt; 8/rf/Roos,Zane; 4/ss/Villarreal,Diego; 33/1b/Oliveira,Nick; 11/dh/Williams,Ben; 7/lf/Titsworth,Sutton;

13/3b/Harrell,Jackson; 29/c/Dunham,Carson; 20/2b/Matthews,Ben; 30/p/Jensen,Parker;

1st Inning
Top of 1st - STED batting

Sebek,Trevor struck out looking (1-2 BKSK).

Cox,Connor singled (2-1 BKB); Cox,Connor out at first base, lf to 2b, runner out trying to reach.

Merriman,Ben struck out swinging (0-2 KSS).

Bottom of 1st - CAM batting

Cunningham,Wyatt hit by pitch (3-2 BBKFFB).

Cunningham,Wyatt stole second base.

Roos,Zane popped up to lf (1-2 KBKF).

Villarreal,Diego walked (3-0 BBBB).

Oliveira,Nick singled to shallow left field, RBI (1-0 B); Cunningham,Wyatt scored from second base;
Villarreal,Diego advanced to second base.

Villarreal,Diego stole third base.

Williams,Ben grounded out to second base, 2b to 1b, RBI (3-1 BBBK); Villarreal,Diego scored; Oliveira,Nick

advanced to second base.

Oliveira,Nick advanced to third base on a wild pitch.

Titsworth,Sutton struck out swinging (2-2 KBSBS).

THIS
INNING R H E L

STED 0 1 0 0

CAM 2 1 0 1



2nd Inning
Top of 2nd - STED batting

Bulcroft,Jacob struck out looking (1-2 KBKK).

Ruedas,Nicodemus singled to left field (0-1 S).

Tate,Dylan popped up to second base (0-1 K).

Lee,Boston popped up to second base (2-1 BKB).

Bottom of 2nd - CAM batting

Harrell,Jackson doubled (1-1 KB).

Dunham,Carson singled to shallow right field (2-2 KBBF); Harrell,Jackson advanced to third base.

STED pitching change: Smith,Grayson replaces Blakeley,Carson.

Matthews,Ben flied out to cf, RBI (1-0 B); Harrell,Jackson scored.

Cunningham,Wyatt hit by pitch (2-2 BKFB); Dunham,Carson advanced to second base.

Cunningham,Wyatt advanced to second base on a passed ball; Dunham,Carson advanced to third base on a
passed ball.

Roos,Zane doubled to right center, 2RBI (1-1 BS); Dunham,Carson scored; Cunningham,Wyatt scored from
second base.

Roos,Zane advanced to third base on a wild pitch.

Roos,Zane scored on a wild pitch.

Villarreal,Diego walked (3-2 BFBFBB).

Oliveira,Nick struck out swinging (2-2 BFBSS).

Williams,Ben struck out swinging (0-2 KSS).

THIS
INNING R H E L

STED 0 1 0 1

CAM 4 3 0 1



3rd Inning
Top of 3rd - STED batting

Sanchez,Kain grounded out up the middle, 2b to 1b (0-0).

Stutz,Dawson walked (3-1 BBKBB).

Sebek,Trevor grounded out to the pitcher, p to 1b (1-2 KBK); Stutz,Dawson advanced to second base.

Cox,Connor walked (3-0 BBBB).

Merriman,Ben walked (3-2 KBBBKB); Stutz,Dawson advanced to third base; Cox,Connor advanced to second

base.

Bulcroft,Jacob reached on a fielder's choice hit to third base (2-2 FBBK); Stutz,Dawson out at third base, 3b

unassisted.

Bottom of 3rd - CAM batting

Titsworth,Sutton struck out swinging (2-2 FBFBS).

Harrell,Jackson homered to deep left field, RBI (1-2 KBF).

Dunham,Carson singled to shallow right field (0-0).

Matthews,Ben struck out looking (1-2 KKBFK).

Cunningham,Wyatt walked (3-0 BBBB); Dunham,Carson advanced to second base.

Roos,Zane reached on a fielding error fielding by rf by Lee,Boston (E9), 2RBI (1-1 FB); Dunham,Carson scored
from second base, unearned; Cunningham,Wyatt scored from first base, unearned; Roos,Zane advanced

to second base.

Villarreal,Diego hit by pitch (1-0 B).

STED pitching change: Frakes,Ty replaces Smith,Grayson.

Villarreal,Diego advanced to second base on a wild pitch; Roos,Zane advanced to third base on a wild pitch.

Oliveira,Nick walked (3-2 KBBBFB).

Williams,Ben grounded out to second base, 2b to 1b (3-1 BBBK).

THIS
INNING R H E L

STED 0 0 0 3

CAM 3 2 1 3



4th Inning
Top of 4th - STED batting

Ruedas,Nicodemus flied out to rf (1-2 KFB).

Tate,Dylan walked (3-1 BBKBB).

Lee,Boston struck out swinging (1-2 KSBS).

STED substitution: Ripple,Daniel pinch hitting for Sanchez,Kain.

Ripple,Daniel grounded out to third base, 3b to 1b (2-2 KBBF).

Bottom of 4th - CAM batting

STED position change: Ripple,Daniel remains in the game at c

Titsworth,Sutton grounded out to third base, 3b to 1b (1-0 B).

Harrell,Jackson singled to shallow left field (1-0 B).

Dunham,Carson singled up the middle (2-1 BKB); Harrell,Jackson advanced to second base.

Matthews,Ben reached on a fielding error fielding by 1b by Cox,Connor (E3 A5) (0-0); Harrell,Jackson out at third
base, 3b unassisted; Dunham,Carson advanced from first base to third base.

Cunningham,Wyatt walked (3-0 BBBB); Matthews,Ben advanced to second base.

STED pitching change: Lellbach,Reed replaces Frakes,Ty.

Roos,Zane walked (3-2 BKSBBFB); Dunham,Carson scored, unearned; Matthews,Ben advanced to third base;

Cunningham,Wyatt advanced to second base.

Villarreal,Diego flied out to cf (0-1 K).

THIS
INNING R H E L

STED 0 0 0 1

CAM 1 2 1 3

5th Inning
Top of 5th - STED batting

Stutz,Dawson popped up to second base (0-1 K).

Sebek,Trevor struck out swinging (2-2 KBFFBFS).

Cox,Connor grounded out to second base, 2b to 1b (0-1 S).

Bottom of 5th - CAM batting

Oliveira,Nick struck out swinging (0-2 FKS).

Williams,Ben doubled to left center (3-1 BBBK).

Titsworth,Sutton walked (3-0 BBBB).

STED pitching change: Kruse,Wilson replaces Lellbach,Reed.

Harrell,Jackson struck out swinging (1-2 KBKS).

Dunham,Carson struck out swinging (3-2 KBBFBS).

THIS
INNING R H E L

STED 0 0 0 0

CAM 0 1 0 2



6th Inning
Top of 6th - STED batting

Merriman,Ben struck out looking (3-2 KBBBKK).

Bulcroft,Jacob grounded out to third base, 3b to 1b (0-0).

Ruedas,Nicodemus popped up to second base (0-0).

Bottom of 6th - CAM batting

Matthews,Ben singled through the left side of the infield (2-0 BB).

Cunningham,Wyatt flied out to right center putout by cf (0-1 F).

Roos,Zane walked (3-0 BBBB); Matthews,Ben advanced to second base.

STED pitching change: Thiele,Garrett replaces Kruse,Wilson.

Villarreal,Diego reached on a fielder's choice hit to short (0-0); Matthews,Ben advanced from second base,
scored on a throwing error by Stutz,Dawson (E4), unearned; Roos,Zane out at second base, ss to 2b;

Villarreal,Diego advanced to second base on error.

Oliveira,Nick struck out looking (0-2 SKK).

THIS
INNING R H E L

STED 0 0 0 0

CAM 1 1 1 1

7th Inning
Top of 7th - STED batting

STED substitution: Nathman,Kade pinch hitting for Tate,Dylan.

Nathman,Kade homered, RBI (1-0 B).

CAM pitching change: Marquez,Adrien replaces Jensen,Parker.

Lee,Boston grounded out to short, ss to 1b (1-2 KBK).

Ripple,Daniel reached on a fielding error fielding by 2b by Matthews,Ben (E4) (3-2 BBKKB).

STED substitution: Winters,Mayson pinch hitting for Stutz,Dawson.

Winters,Mayson hit by pitch (2-2 BKKB); Ripple,Daniel advanced to second base.

STED substitution: Ripple,David pinch hitting for Sebek,Trevor.

Ripple,David singled to shallow left field, RBI (1-1 BK); Ripple,Daniel scored from second base, unearned;
Winters,Mayson advanced to second base.

Cox,Connor reached on a fielder's choice hit to short (1-0 B); Winters,Mayson advanced to third base;
Ripple,David out at second base, ss to 2b.

Merriman,Ben walked (3-2 KBKBBB); Cox,Connor advanced to second base.

Bulcroft,Jacob popped up to second base (2-0 BB).

THIS
INNING R H E L

STED 2 2 1 3



Scoring Innings - Final
St. Edwards at Cameron
02/16/2026 at McCord Field (Lawton, OK)

SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E LOB

St. Edwards 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 3 8

Cameron 2 4 3 1 0 1 11 10 1 11

St. Edwards starters:
6/3b/Sebek,Trevor; 29/1b/Cox,Connor; 12/lf/Merriman,Ben; 27/dh/Bulcroft,Jacob; 22/ss/Ruedas,Nicodemus; 1/cf/Tate,Dylan; 34/rf/Lee,Boston;

4/c/Sanchez,Kain; 5/2b/Stutz,Dawson; 39/p/Blakeley,Carson;

Cameron starters:
1/cf/Cunningham,Wyatt; 8/rf/Roos,Zane; 4/ss/Villarreal,Diego; 33/1b/Oliveira,Nick; 11/dh/Williams,Ben; 7/lf/Titsworth,Sutton;

13/3b/Harrell,Jackson; 29/c/Dunham,Carson; 20/2b/Matthews,Ben; 30/p/Jensen,Parker;

Bottom of 1st - CAM batting

Cunningham,Wyatt hit by pitch (3-2 BBKFFB).

Cunningham,Wyatt stole second base.

Roos,Zane popped up to lf (1-2 KBKF).

Villarreal,Diego walked (3-0 BBBB).

Oliveira,Nick singled to shallow left field, RBI (1-0 B); Cunningham,Wyatt scored from second base; Villarreal,Diego advanced to second
base.

Villarreal,Diego stole third base.

Williams,Ben grounded out to second base, 2b to 1b, RBI (3-1 BBBK); Villarreal,Diego scored; Oliveira,Nick advanced to second base.

Oliveira,Nick advanced to third base on a wild pitch.

Titsworth,Sutton struck out swinging (2-2 KBSBS).

2 R, 1 H, 0 E, 1 LOB.

Bottom of 2nd - CAM batting

Harrell,Jackson doubled (1-1 KB).

Dunham,Carson singled to shallow right field (2-2 KBBF); Harrell,Jackson advanced to third base.

STED pitching change: Smith,Grayson replaces Blakeley,Carson.

Matthews,Ben flied out to cf, RBI (1-0 B); Harrell,Jackson scored.

Cunningham,Wyatt hit by pitch (2-2 BKFB); Dunham,Carson advanced to second base.

Cunningham,Wyatt advanced to second base on a passed ball; Dunham,Carson advanced to third base on a passed ball.

Roos,Zane doubled to right center, 2RBI (1-1 BS); Dunham,Carson scored; Cunningham,Wyatt scored from second base.

Roos,Zane advanced to third base on a wild pitch.

Roos,Zane scored on a wild pitch.

Villarreal,Diego walked (3-2 BFBFBB).

Oliveira,Nick struck out swinging (2-2 BFBSS).

Williams,Ben struck out swinging (0-2 KSS).



4 R, 3 H, 0 E, 1 LOB.

Bottom of 3rd - CAM batting

Titsworth,Sutton struck out swinging (2-2 FBFBS).

Harrell,Jackson homered to deep left field, RBI (1-2 KBF).

Dunham,Carson singled to shallow right field (0-0).

Matthews,Ben struck out looking (1-2 KKBFK).

Cunningham,Wyatt walked (3-0 BBBB); Dunham,Carson advanced to second base.

Roos,Zane reached on a fielding error fielding by rf by Lee,Boston (E9), 2RBI (1-1 FB); Dunham,Carson scored from second base, unearned;
Cunningham,Wyatt scored from first base, unearned; Roos,Zane advanced to second base.

Villarreal,Diego hit by pitch (1-0 B).

STED pitching change: Frakes,Ty replaces Smith,Grayson.

Villarreal,Diego advanced to second base on a wild pitch; Roos,Zane advanced to third base on a wild pitch.

Oliveira,Nick walked (3-2 KBBBFB).

Williams,Ben grounded out to second base, 2b to 1b (3-1 BBBK).

3 R, 2 H, 1 E, 3 LOB.

Bottom of 4th - CAM batting

STED position change: Ripple,Daniel remains in the game at c

Titsworth,Sutton grounded out to third base, 3b to 1b (1-0 B).

Harrell,Jackson singled to shallow left field (1-0 B).

Dunham,Carson singled up the middle (2-1 BKB); Harrell,Jackson advanced to second base.

Matthews,Ben reached on a fielding error fielding by 1b by Cox,Connor (E3 A5) (0-0); Harrell,Jackson out at third base, 3b unassisted;

Dunham,Carson advanced from first base to third base.

Cunningham,Wyatt walked (3-0 BBBB); Matthews,Ben advanced to second base.

STED pitching change: Lellbach,Reed replaces Frakes,Ty.

Roos,Zane walked (3-2 BKSBBFB); Dunham,Carson scored, unearned; Matthews,Ben advanced to third base; Cunningham,Wyatt advanced
to second base.

Villarreal,Diego flied out to cf (0-1 K).

1 R, 2 H, 1 E, 3 LOB.

Bottom of 6th - CAM batting

Matthews,Ben singled through the left side of the infield (2-0 BB).

Cunningham,Wyatt flied out to right center putout by cf (0-1 F).

Roos,Zane walked (3-0 BBBB); Matthews,Ben advanced to second base.

STED pitching change: Thiele,Garrett replaces Kruse,Wilson.

Villarreal,Diego reached on a fielder's choice hit to short (0-0); Matthews,Ben advanced from second base, scored on a throwing error by
Stutz,Dawson (E4), unearned; Roos,Zane out at second base, ss to 2b; Villarreal,Diego advanced to second base on error.

Oliveira,Nick struck out looking (0-2 SKK).

1 R, 1 H, 1 E, 1 LOB.

Top of 7th - STED batting

STED substitution: Nathman,Kade pinch hitting for Tate,Dylan.

Nathman,Kade homered, RBI (1-0 B).



CAM pitching change: Marquez,Adrien replaces Jensen,Parker.

Lee,Boston grounded out to short, ss to 1b (1-2 KBK).

Ripple,Daniel reached on a fielding error fielding by 2b by Matthews,Ben (E4) (3-2 BBKKB).

STED substitution: Winters,Mayson pinch hitting for Stutz,Dawson.

Winters,Mayson hit by pitch (2-2 BKKB); Ripple,Daniel advanced to second base.

STED substitution: Ripple,David pinch hitting for Sebek,Trevor.

Ripple,David singled to shallow left field, RBI (1-1 BK); Ripple,Daniel scored from second base, unearned; Winters,Mayson advanced to
second base.

Cox,Connor reached on a fielder's choice hit to short (1-0 B); Winters,Mayson advanced to third base; Ripple,David out at second base, ss to
2b.

Merriman,Ben walked (3-2 KBKBBB); Cox,Connor advanced to second base.

Bulcroft,Jacob popped up to second base (2-0 BB).

2 R, 2 H, 1 E, 3 LOB.



St. Edwards at Cameron
02/16/2026 at McCord Field (Lawton, OK)
SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E LOB

St. Edwards 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 3 8

Cameron 2 4 3 1 0 1 11 10 1 11

ST. EDWARDS SCORECARD

# PLAYER POS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 AB R H RBI

1 #25 Ripple, David
#6 Sebek, Trevor

PH 1

3

0

0

1

0

1

0

2 #29 Cox, Connor 1b 3 0 1 0

3 #12 Merriman, Ben lf 2 0 0 0

4 #27 Bulcroft, Jacob dh 4 0 0 0

5 #22 Ruedas, Nicodemus ss 3 0 1 0

6 #40 Nathman, Kade
#1 Tate, Dylan

PH 1

1

1

0

1

0

1

0

7 #34 Lee, Boston rf 3 0 0 0

8 #28 Ripple, Daniel
#4 Sanchez, Kain

c 2

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

9 #7 Winters, Mayson
#5 Stutz, Dawson

PH 0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

Totals 25 2 4 2
Runs 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
Hits 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 4
Errors 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
LOB 0 1 3 1 0 0 3 8

STED IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

39 Blakeley,Carson (L) 1.0 3 4 4 1 1 8 6 35 18
26 Smith,Grayson (2) 1.2 3 5 3 2 4 13 9 46 26
15  Frakes,Ty (3.2) 1.0 2 1 0 2 0 7 5 24 9
37 Lellbach,Reed (4.2) 0.2 1 0 0 2 1 5 3 21 10
38 Kruse,Wilson (5.1) 1.0 1 1 0 1 2 5 4 19 9
50 Thiele,Garrett (6.1) 0.2 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 4 4

Totals 6.0 10 11 7 8 9 40 29 149 76

WP: Frakes; Smith 2; Blakeley. HB: Smith 2; Blakeley. Inher. Rnrs: Smith 2/2; Lellbach 1/3; Kruse 0/2.

GO-FO: Blakeley 1-1; Smith 0-1; Frakes 2-0; Lellbach 0-1; Kruse 0-1; Thiele 1-0.
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St. Edwards at Cameron
02/16/2026 at McCord Field (Lawton, OK)
SCORE BY INNINGS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E LOB

St. Edwards 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 3 8

Cameron 2 4 3 1 0 1 11 10 1 11

CAMERON SCORECARD

# PLAYER POS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 AB R H RBI

1 #1 Cunningham, Wyatt cf 1 3 0 0

2 #8 Roos, Zane rf 3 1 1 4

3 #4 Villarreal, Diego ss 2 1 0 0

4 #33 Oliveira, Nick 1b 4 0 1 1

5 #11 Williams, Ben dh 4 0 1 1

6 #7 Titsworth, Sutton lf 3 0 0 0

7 #13 Harrell, Jackson 3b 4 2 3 1

8 #29 Dunham, Carson c 4 3 3 0

9 #20 Matthews, Ben 2b 4 1 1 1

Totals 29 11 10 8
Runs 2 4 3 1 0 1 11
Hits 1 3 2 2 1 1 10
Errors 0 0 1 1 0 1 3
LOB 1 1 3 3 2 1 11

CAM IP H R ER BB K BF AB NP ST

30 Jensen,Parker (W) 6.0 3 1 1 4 6 24 20 87 52
18  Marquez,Adrien (7) 1.0 1 1 0 1 0 7 5 28 14

Totals 7.0 4 2 1 5 6 31 25 115 66

HB: Marquez.

GO-FO: Jensen 6-5; Marquez 2-1.

HBP SB2 HBP PB BB BB F9

*

P7

*

2B9
WP

9
WP

BB BBOUT

*

BB SB3 BB HBPWP F8

*

FC6-4

1B 7
1RBI
WP

K

*

BB K

*

KL

*

G4-3
1RBI

*

K

*

G4-3

*

2B 7

K

*

K

*

G5-3

*

BB

2B HR 7
1RBI

1B 7OUT

*

K

*

1B9PB 1B9 1BMIE K

*

F8
1RBI

*

KL

*

3U 1B LSE


